
KARNATAKA CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION LTD. 
KMF Complex: Dr. M. H. Marigowda Road, DRC Post, Bangalore-560 029. 

Tel: 080-25536625 / 26096888, e-mail : engg@kmf.coop  
 

TENDER NOTIFICATION  
 [TWO COVER SYSTEM]    

[THROUGH KARNATAKA PUBLIC PROCUREMENT PORTAL ONLY]  
 

IFT No: KMF/ENGG/TUMUL_MEGA_DAIRY/ETP_WORKS/2023-24                                              Date: 23-01-2024 

 Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd; Bengaluru invites tenders from the eligible ETP Turnkey 

contractors/ suppliers / manufacturers & any other eligible companies who have 

executed similar kind of works may participate in the tender as indicated below, by 

logging on to website https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in and also contact Help desk E-mail: 

hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com, support@eprochelpdesk.com and helpline no. +91-

8046010000, +91-8068948777, 080-22230960, 080-22234115 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the work 

Tender 

Quantity  
EMD (Rs) 

Completion 

Period 

 

1 

 

Design, Fabrication, Supply, Erection, 

Testing & Commissioning Of ETP System 

Equipments, Machineries Including Piping, 

Electrial Etc. along with Carrying Out The 

Civil Works For Establishment Of 20 LLPD 

Capacity Effluent Treatment Plant On 

Turnkey Basis For New Mega Dairy At 

Tumakuru For TUMUL 

1 Job 

 
19,00,000/- 10 Months 

 

1. Tender schedules may be downloaded from dated 25-01-2024 to 24-02-2024 up to 

4-00 pm. 

2. Pre Bid Meeting on date: 05-02-2024 at 12.00 pm. 

3. Last date for Tender submission on date: 24-02-2024 up to 4.00 pm 

4. Tender [Part 1] to be opened on date: 26-02-2024 at 4.30 pm. 

 

Any Modifications / changes in the Bid Document / Tender Specification / Tender 

Schedule will be uploaded in KPPP Portal https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in Only.  

For Karnataka Milk Federation Limited       

                                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                                   Director [Engineering]-1 

 

  

mailto:engg@kmf.coop
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com
https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/


                                

          : .   .  .               – 560 029 
     : 080-25536625 / 26096888, ಇ-   – engg@kmf.coop  

 

 

   :    /  /    _  _  _ಇ. . _     /2023-24                     Date: 23-01-2024 

 

 

 

              ,      ,                             

                                          , ಇ          

Effluent Treatment Plant                  ಧ ಇ                     

                                                  

             (Technical & Financial)                .             

https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in                     . [Help desk E-mail: 

support@eprochelpdesk.com and helpline no. +91-8046010000, +91-8068948777, 080-22230960, 080-

22234115 

   

    

         ಇ.   .  .  

 .  . 

         

1 

                             

                    20      . 

       Effluent Treatment Plant        

         ,                  

                                

         ಧ        –        

     

19,00,000/- 10       

 

1.                                   25-01-2024     24-02-2024   

                  

2.   -              -02-                        

3.                         24-02-2024                     

4.                -             26-02-2024         04         

 

             ,               ನ      /                

                           https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in ನ   

        . 
 

  ೯                      

                                                                                                           /- 
       (     )-1 

 

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಾರ್ಾಜನಿಕ ಸಂಗ್ರ ಹಣೆಗ್ಳ ಪೋಟಾಲ್ 

ಅಡಿಯಲಿ್ಲ  ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರ ಕಟಣೆ 

mailto:engg@kmf.coop
https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/
https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/

